

## [JLLS] Journal of Language and Linguistic Studies: A fifteen-year bibliometric quest for a bigger impact

2 messages

Prof. Dr. Arif Sarıçoban <illsturkey@gmail.com>

Sat, Sep 19, 2020 at 1:34 PM

Reply-to: Journal of Language and Linguistic Studies <jllsturkey@gmail.com>
To: Abdul Syahid <abdul.syahid@iain-palangkaraya.ac.id>

Dear Author(s),

First of all we would like to thank you for your consideration to publish your study in our journal. This is to inform you that as of December 10, 2019, the authors are required to pay a proofreading fee of 150USD or its equivalent in Turkish currency just after they are notified that their papers are accepted as a result of the blind-review process. If you confirm that you agree to pay it after acceptance, we will initiate the editorial process. Otherwise, it will be rejected. Therefore, you should respond to this mail asap.

The bank accounts for USD, Euro and TL of the related company will be notified after the blind-review process. Otherwise, your paper will be kept in our publication pool till the payment is over. You will be notified about the approval via e-mail.

Best regards,

The Editorial Board

p.s. Please use your Submission ID for all your correspondences.

Journal of Language and Linguistic Studies http://www.jlls.org/index.php/jlls

**Abdul Syahid** <abdul.syahid@iain-palangkaraya.ac.id>
To: Journal of Language and Linguistic Studies <jllsturkey@gmail.com>

Sat, Sep 19, 2020 at 1:39 PM

Yes, I accept. My submission ID is 2075. Thank you. [Quoted text hidden]